
Contract No. PW 17-31181 Begin Advertise: 8/18/2017

Project No. Bid Opening: 9/1/2017

Project Type(s) Emergency Road Repair Project Anticipated Award: -

Item 

No.
Item Code Item Description

Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 99999 MOBILIZATION LS 1
$22,500.00 $22,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

2 72007 EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1
$12,850.00 $12,850.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

3 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1
$42,000.00 $42,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

4 130580A DEWATERING LS 1
$7,800.00 $7,800.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

5 390132 HOT MIX ASHPALT (TYPE A) SF 271
$127.00 $34,417.00 $30.00 $8,130.00

6 510530A

CONCRETE HEADWALL WITH CONCRETE 

WEIR LS 1
$47,900.00 $47,900.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00

7 641128A 42" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE) LF 54
$680.00 $36,720.00 $700.00 $37,800.00

8 710132A REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 58
$120.00 $6,960.00 $300.00 $17,400.00

9 721062A

ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION 

(NO.1, METHOD A) (CY) CY 12
$845.00 $10,140.00 $400.00 $4,800.00

10 731504A MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 29
$290.00 $8,410.00 $200.00 $5,800.00

$229,697.00 $258,930.00

EVELYN ROAD CULVERT AND ROAD REPAIR PROJECT (CIP No. 78721 / FEMA# ELELC32)

78721

Four Point Engineering

BID SUMMARY      
Project:  Evelyn Road Culvert and Road Repair Project

MKD Construction, Inc.

1 of 1 17-0987 A 1 of 1




